OxyTrend
Electrochemical Oxygen Analyser for extractive applications in safe
area and in hazardous area, ATEX classified (Zone 1 / 21).
OxyTrend www.adev.it
Via S. Eurosia, 27/A  │  20811 Cesano Maderno (MB) - Italy  │  Phone: +39 (0)362641684  │  www.oxypink.com  │  www.adev.it
Simple and cost-effective
Electrochemical Analyser for ex-
tractive applications

requirements.
Contact ADEV for details
Type Code Application
Expected
Life
Operative
Temperature
Response
Time T90
Trace
(PPM)
A59014 0-10 ppm low range, used in most industrial applications
24 months
(note 1)
0 ÷ 50°C 13 sec.
Trace
(PPM)
A59013
0-10 ppm low range, used when acid gases are present
(CO2 > 0.1%, etc.)
24 months
(note 1)
-20 ÷ 50°C 13 sec.
Trace
(PPM)
A59002 Optimized for extra low traces, 0-1 ppm low range
24 months
(note 1)
0 ÷ 50°C 7 sec.
Trace
(PPM)
A59003
Optimized for extra low traces, 0-1 ppm low range when
acid gases are present (CO2 > 0.1%, etc.)
24 months
(note 1)
-20 ÷ 50°C 7 sec.
Percent A59021
General purpose O2 Measurement. LDL 1000 ppm, used
mainly for long life percent applications
60 months
(note 2)
0 ÷ 50°C 7 sec.
Percent A59022
General purpose O2 Measurement. LDL 1000 ppm, used
when acid gases are present (CO2 > 0.1%, etc.)
24 months
(note 2)
-20 ÷ 50°C 13 sec.
Hybrid A59023
For measuring from 40 ppm to 25% with regular exposure
to ambient air
12/15 months
(note 1)
0 ÷ 50°C 13 sec.
Purity A59025 Designed for measuring elevated O2 (21.0% - 100%)
120 months
(note 2)
0 ÷ 50°C 13 sec.
Trace
(PPM)
A59031
0-1 ppm extra low range, optimized for Natural gas
applications (stream with H2S up to 500 ppm)
15 months
(note 1)
-20 ÷ 50°C 7 sec.
ADEV Oxygen Sensors provide high levels of accuracy, reliability and linearity throughout
theirs measurement ranges.